93516	M !!	JUNITAIN I	TLE COMPA	NY	Vol_	mas	Page	84	1
01-11-95P03:23 RCVD KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P. JOSEPH MILLER, JR. AKA SAN	ES	WARI							
huminafter called the grantor, for the	cor.	sideration he	inafter stated, to	grantor	paid by			<u></u>	
the transee, does hereby grant, bargain	sel	and commun	A the cald arrive	13 13 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1		,	hereinafter ssors and as		
situ uted in the County ofKLAM	TH .	and Ster	ris and appurten ? of Oregon, des	ar ces the cr'bed as	reunto l follows	elonging , to-wit:	or apperta	ining,	
Government Lots 25 and the Willamette Meridi	d3 an,	2, Section Miamath Co	1, Township 3 inty, Oregon.	6 South	, Rang	je 7 Ea	st of	+ 9	
		~:							
MOU	N'	FAIN T	TLE CO	λίρα	NY				
"Inis instrument will not allow us	i e o f	he property c.c	writed in this in	trumant	in viala	ion of ap	plicable lar	nd use	
Law: and regulations. Before signing a check with the appropriate city or con- law, uits agains: farming or forest pro-	INV L	ianning aepar	ment to verify an	or acquir proved us	ring fee t ses and t	title to the to determ	e property s aine any lim	hould its on	
To Have and to Hold the same un And said gruptor hereby covenants	001	d with said ort	itee and prantee?	choire cu	reasent	and acc	ione that a		
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the record and those apparent u	? a)	We granted nr	mises free from	all ancus	mhrance	AVCAR	pt those	of	
grantor will warrant and forever defend and demands of all persons whomsoev	er, e	said premises xcept those ch	and every part a iming under the	no parcel above de	thereof	against i	the loveful a	l that laims	
Xis is you want a consideration	pa Pa	for this trars	er, stated in terr	ns of doll	ars, is XXXXXX	$\frac{47}{3}$	CKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXX	
ALLING CONTRACTOR AND									Z
in construing this deed and where changes shall be implied to make the p in Witness Washof the complete be	10011	sions hereof a	ply equally to ci	ornoration	rs and 1	a individ	unis .		NDC
In Witness Whereof, the grantor he if c corporate grantor, it has caused in order of its board of directors.	s et nci	e to be signed	and seal affixed	L_day of by its off	ficers, d	ujy autho	, 19 <u>7</u> rized there	2 ; to by	MOUNTAIN TITLE
STATE OF OREGON,			Han-en		Les G	AKA S	ANDY MIL	ETD	E
Copiny of Lisim-th, = Kingian 1995	<i>ss</i> .								
First and an and the above name	1		- Aur	44	m	illes	ר 		COMPANY
JO SEPH MILLER, JR. AKA SAND	MI	<u>LLER</u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			PAN
and acknowledged the foregoing in	Istr.1	nent							
to be <u>here</u> voluntary act a Before me:	1d (OF OFFCON O						
Notary Public for Oregon My connission appires: 4	al.	×)	OF OREGON, Co The foregoing	in strumen	t was ac	knowledge	ed before me) ss. this	
HIEL OFFICIAL SEAL		$"U \equiv :$, 19 president secreta	, and by _ ry of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,	
MAITY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776		a		<u> </u>				tion.	
I IY COMMISSION EXPRES APR 20, 1996			Public for Oregor nmission expires:	1			(SI	EAL)	
JOISEPH MILLER, JR. AKA SANDY	HD:	I.E.R		STATE O	F OREG	ON,	<u> </u>		,
CHILOQUIN, UN 97624	·					Klam		<i>ss.</i>	
DANYLE PAUL MIERKE				n ceived	for reco	nd on th	e <u>llth</u>		
(2.1) LOQUIN, 1)1 97624 (EANTEL & NAME AND ADDRESS	 		SPACE RESERVED	a 3:23	o'clock	P_M.,	_, 19 <u>_95</u> and recor	ded	
DALY TE PAUL ZIERKE				fi e/reel	number .	93	<u></u>	r as,	
272 70 HIGHWIN 97 N CHILOQUIN, OF 97624	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		RECOLDER'S USE				unty. seal of Cou	unty	
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Upril a ct ang is requested all tax state to shall be sent to the following address.				aj fixed.					
DARYLE PAUL 2 TERKE				Fernet	ha G.		County ecording Offi		
CHILOQIJIN, CR 97624 NAIE ADDRESS, ZIP			\$30.00	B. QAU	line M	uller.	Conting Off	uty	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and the second se

MOUNTAIN TIME COMPANY